
Antifungals 
   
   

  

Active Ingredident Strength 
Pack 
Type 

Fluconazole 150mg Blister 

Fluconazole 0.30% Bottle 

Griseofulvin 

125mg/ 
250mg/ 
500mg/ 
375mg 

Blister 

Itraconazole 100mg Strip 

Ketoconazole 2% Tube 

Ketoconazole 200mg Blister 

Metronidazole + 
Miconazole 

1%+ 2% Tube 

Miconazole Nitrate 2% Tube 

Miconazole Nitrate 2% Bottle 

Nystatin 5% w/w Tube 

Nystatin 
5I.U. & 
10I.U. Blister 

Ornidazole 500mg Blister 

Voriconazole 
50mg/ 
200mg 

Blister 
 

 


